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„Back-Shops“: Kundenzufriedenheit-Gesamtübersicht
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HOFER Backbox

Lidl Backshop

INTERSPAR
Backstube

BILLA PLUS
BACKSHOP

BILLA BACKSHOP

PENNY BACKSHOP

1. Platz Qualität:
HOFER Backbox

1. Platz Preis-Leistung :
HOFER Backbox

1. Platz Kundenvertrauen :
HOFER Backbox

1. Platz Gesamt:
HOFER Backbox
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„Back-Shops“: Teilkategorie-Ergebnisse im Detail

Qualität

Marke Score Rang

HOFER Backbox
Lidl Backshop
INTERSPAR Backstube
BILLA PLUS BACKSHOP
BILLA BACKSHOP
PENNY BACKSHOP

8,36
8,30
8,02
7,99
7,96
7,78

1
2
3
4
5
6

Preis-Leistung

Marke Score Rang

HOFER Backbox
Lidl Backshop
PENNY BACKSHOP
INTERSPAR Backstube
BILLA PLUS BACKSHOP
BILLA BACKSHOP

8,39
8,31
7,62
7,57
7,49
7,40

1
2
3
4
5
6

Kundenvertrauen

Marke Score Rang

HOFER Backbox
Lidl Backshop
INTERSPAR Backstube
BILLA PLUS BACKSHOP
BILLA BACKSHOP
PENNY BACKSHOP

8,28
8,17
7,89
7,86
7,78
7,66

1
2
3
4
5
6


